Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
VTHC Grun-Weil3 Frechen (3058)
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Anlage
Fridtjof-Nansen-Str. 70, 50226 Frechen
m 01636151266 heinzpeter.olbrueck@intellinet.de

Sportwart/in

Melichercik, Michal
T 0171-6105642 michal.melichercik@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1| 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Heiko Simmendinger

m 0177-5059602; heiko.simmendinger@gmx.de
Herren 40 2 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Christoph Druselmann
m 01713866689; christoph.druselmann@gmail.com
Herren 40 3| 1. Kreisliga
MF: Klaus Nitschke

m 0176 22240107; nitschke.service@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Heesch, Andreas
Holtgrewe, Christian
Simmendinger, Heiko
Melichercik, Michal
Chernov, Nikolay (RUS N)
Durbeck, Joachim
Weth, David
Hoffmann, Thomas

Dr. Sandmann, Arne
Deppe, Tobias

Bunk, Rudiger
Schrezenmeier, Bernd
Brand, Carsten

Fehr, Daniel

Adrian, Gregor
Frauenrath, Christian
Frohne, Armin
Neumann, Frank
Druselmann, Christoph
Heinisch, Tobias
Debus, Oliver
Graetzer-Schwarzkopf, Stephan
Nitschke, Oliver
Lindau, Nils-Holger
Freudenstein, Karsten

ID-Nr.

17400859
17606885
17601693
18002462
16351496
16702757
17054160
17201774
17204242
16853145
16400164
18151908
17602180
17453619
17602015
18101833
17551793
16605627
17951686
17855553
17501534
16802231
17753907
17402606
16994588

LK
LK5,4
LK5,8
LK7,6
LK8,6
LK8,8
LK9,1
LK9,1
LK9,4
LK13,2
LK9,7
LK12,1
LK13,6
LK13,6
LK15,3
LK15,5
LK16,1
LK17,9
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK20,2
LK21,1
LK21,3

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Diste, Michael

27 Olbrick, Heinz
28 Berg, Stephan

29 Rehmann, Oliver
30 Richartz, Dirk

31 Lindemann, Frank
32 Maus, Dieter

33 Lutz, Michael

34 Stisser, Hans Josef
35 Nitschke, Klaus
36 Hlavsa, Tim

37 Fricke, Alexander
38 Hauer, James

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

16853695 LK23,7
16605628 LK21,8
16903516 LK20,9
18203550 LK24,9
16454636 LK21,1
16254524 LK23,1
16602402 LK23,6
17102274 LK23,1
16205588 LK23,6
17353693 LK24,7
17756364 LK24,6
16752778 LK24,8
17952882 LK23,0

DR-Sen.

Arne Sandmann: Aufstellung nach §15(5)
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